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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002727

E24002728
E24002729
E24002730
E24002731
E24002732

E24002733

Reported

07:53:28 08/15/24

09:47:55 08/15/24

12:02:49 08/15/24

16:34:50 08/15/24

17:33:19 08/15/24

22:04:56 08/15/24

23:17:24 08/15/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Nature
CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS BACK
PAIN

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address Loctn

123 EB,

1931 N CARVER ST APT 22,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS SICK
PERSON

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
N ANDERSON ST & W NORTH ST,
GREENSBURG

212 W MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG

209 N WILLIAMSON ST;APT B4,
WESTPORT
110 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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