

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002727	07:53:28 08/15/24	CRASH TYPE UNK	123 EB,		ACT
E24002728	09:47:55 08/15/24	EMS BACK	1931 N CARVER ST APT 22,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24002729	12:02:49 08/15/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24002730	16:34:50 08/15/24	CRASH TYPE	N ANDERSON ST & W NORTH ST,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24002731	17:33:19 08/15/24	EMS AMBUL	212 W MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24002732	22:04:56 08/15/24	EMS CHEST	209 N WILLIAMSON ST;APT B4,		ACT
		PAIN	WESTPORT		
E24002733	23:17:24 08/15/24	EMS SICK	110 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG	ř	ACT
		PERSON			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/16/24